STATE OF ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION

WISCONSIN ENERGY CORPORATION,
INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC., PEOPLES
ENERGY, LLC, THE PEOPLES GAS LIGHT
AND COKE COMPANY, NORTH SHORTE GAS
COMPANY, ATC MANAGEMENT INC., and
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION COMPANY LLC
Docket No. 14-0496
Application pursuant to Section 7-204 of the Public
Utilities Act for authority to engage in a
Reorganization, to enter into agreements with
affiliated interests pursuant to Section 7-101, and
for such other approvals as may be required under
the Public Utilities Act to effectuate the
Reorganization
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NOTICE OF FILING

To: (attached service list):

Please take note that on August 18, 2014, | submitted the above Petition to Intervene of
the Environmental Law & Policy Center for filing in the above-captioned matter, via e-Docket,
with the Clerk of the Illinois Commerce Commission.
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Bradley Klein, Senior Attorney
P: (312) 795-3746
bklein@elpc.org



mailto:bklein@elpc.org

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Bradley Klein, hereby certify that the foregoing document was served to all parties of record
listed on the attached service list by e-mail on August 18, 2014. Paper copies will be provided

upon request.

Thomas G. Aridas, Director
Gas Regulatory Policy

Integrys Business Support, LLC
200 E. Randolph St., 23rd Fl.
Chicago, IL 60601
tgaridas@integrysgroup.com

Catherine M. Basic, Atty. for Wisconsin
Energy Corporation

Foley & Lardner LLP

321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800

Chicago, IL 60654

cbhasic@foley.com

Jodi J. Caro

Legal Services

Integrys Energy Group, Inc.
130 E. Randolph Dr.
Chicago, IL 60601
jjcaro@integrysgroup.com

Glennon P. Dolan, Administrative Law Judge
Ilinois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle, Suite C-800

Chicago, IL 60601-3104
gdolan@icc.illinois.gov

David J. Effron

12 Pond Path

North Hampton, NH 03862
djeffron@aol.com
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Bradley Klein, Senior Attorney
P: (312) 795-3746
bklein@elpc.org

Mirvette A. Badal

Foley & Lardner LLP

321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800
Chicago, IL 60654
mbadal@foley.com

Jessica L. Cardoni

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov

Janice A. Dale, Senior Assistant Attorney
General

Public Utilities Bureau, Chief

Illinois Attorney General's Office

100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI.

Chicago, IL 60601

jdale@atq.state.il.us

Sameer H. Doshi, Assistant Attorney General
Public Utilities Bureau

Illinois Attorney General's Office

100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI.

Chicago, IL 60601

sdoshi@atg.state.il.us

Theodore T. Eidukas, Atty. for Wisconsin
Energy Corporation

Foley & Lardner LLP

321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800

Chicago, IL 60654


mailto:bklein@elpc.org
mailto:tgaridas@integrysgroup.com
mailto:mbadal@foley.com
mailto:cbasic@foley.com
mailto:jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov
mailto:jjcaro@integrysgroup.com
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us
mailto:gdolan@icc.illinois.gov
mailto:sdoshi@atg.state.il.us
mailto:djeffron@aol.com

John Feeley

Office of General Counsel
Ilinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601
jfeeley@icec.illinois.gov

Orijit K. Ghoshal

Assistant Corporation Counsel
Department of Law

City of Chicago

30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60602
orijit.ghoshal@cityofchicago.org

Dianna Hathhorn, Case Manager
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.

Springfield, IL 62701
dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov

David J. Kyto, Director
Regulatory Affairs

Integrys Business Support, LLC
700 N. Adams St.

Green Bay, WI 54301
djikyto@integrysgroup.com

John L. Litchfield, Atty. for Wisconsin Energy
Corporation

Foley & Lardner LLP

321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800

Chicago, IL 60654

jlitchfield@foley.com

Adam T. Margolin, Atty. for Wisconsin
Energy Corporation

Quarles & Brady LLP

300 N. LaSalle, Ste. 4000

Chicago, IL 60654
adam.margolin@quarles.com

teidukas@foley.com

Robert M. Garvin, Sr. Vice President
External Affairs

Wisconsin Energy Corporation

231 W. Michigan

Milwaukee, WI 53203
robert.garvin@wisconsinenergy.com

Matthew L. Harvey

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601-3104
mharvey@icc.illinois.gov

Mary Klyasheff, Assistant General Counsel
Legal Services Dept.

Integrys Energy Group, Inc.

200 E. Randolph Dr.

Chicago, IL 60601
mpklyasheff@integrysgroup.com

Kathleen Leiser

Public Utilities Bureau

Illinois Attorney General's Office
100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI.
Chicago, IL 60601
Kleiser@atg.state.il.us

Karen L. Lusson, Sr. Assistant Attorney
General

Public Utilities Bureau

Illinois Attorney General's Office

100 W. Randolph, 11th FI.

Chicago, IL 60601
klusson@atg.state.il.us

Susan H. Martin

Wisconsin Energy Corporation

231 W. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, W1 53201
susan.martin@wisconsinenergy.com
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M. Gavin McCarty, Associate General Counsel
Legal and Governance Services

Integrys Energy Group, Inc.

200 E. Randolph St.

Chicago, IL 60601
mgmccarty@integrysgroup.com

Kristin Munsch, Policy Director & Sr.
Attorney

Citizens Utility Board

309 W. Washington, Ste. 800
Chicago, IL 60606
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org

John P. Ratnaswamy, Atty. for Gas Companies
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP

350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600

Chicago, IL 60654
john.ratnaswamy@r3law.com

Conrad Reddick, Special Assistant
Corporation Counsel

City of Chicago

1015 Crest

Wheaton, IL 60187-6271
conradreddick@aol.com

Jim Schubilske, Vice President
State Regulatory Affairs
Wisconsin Energy Corporation
231 W. Michigan

Milwaukee, WI 53203
jim.schubilske@we-energies.com

Julie Soderna, Director of Litigation
Citizens Utility Board

309 W. Washington, Ste. 800
Chicago, IL 60606
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org

John Paul Jewell

Clean Energy Finance Specialist
Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1600

Michael McMahon, Policy Analyst
Citizens Utility Board

309 W. Washington St., Ste. 800
Chicago, IL 60606
mmcmahon@citizensutilityboard.org

E. King Poor, Atty. for Wisconsin Energy
Corporation

Quarles & Brady LLP

300 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 400

Chicago, IL 60654
King.poor@quarles.com

Christie Redd Hicks

Citizens Utility Board

309 W. Washington, Ste. 800
Chicago, IL 60606
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org

John E. Rooney, Atty. for Gas Companies
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP

350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600

Chicago, IL 60654
john.rooney@r3law.com

Kevin A. Sketch

Foley & Lardner LLP

321 N. Clark St.., Ste. 2800
Chicago, IL 60654
ksketch@foley.com

Christopher W. Zibart, Deputy General
Counsel

American Transmission Company
ATC Management Inc.

W234 N2000 Ridgeview Pkwy Ct.
Waukesha, W1 53188-1022
czibart@atcllc.com

Robert Kelter

Senior Attorney

Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1600
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Chicago, IL 60601
ipjewell@elpc.org

Brad Klein

Senior Attorney

Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1600
Chicago, IL 60601

bklein@elpc.org

Chicago, IL 60601
rkelter@elpc.org

Eric Ratajczak

Legal Assistant

Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1600
Chicago, IL 60601
eratajczak@elpc.org
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